9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2019 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 4142020
D - 1-10V Dimming (Standard)
P3P - 3 pin Receptacle withPhotocell
P7P - 7 pin Receptacle with Photocell
P3S - 3 pin Receptacle with Short Cap
P7S - 7 pin Receptacle with Short Cap
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION

150W (19,500 lm)
165W (22,000 lm)
Ordering Information
RWL™ G2 LED Roadway Luminaire
RWL™ G2
Projected L70: 100,000+ hours
Warranty: 10  Years
System Efficacy: Up To 145 LpW
1-10V Dimming
WattageSize Input Voltage Controls Distribution FinishSERIES CCT
EXAMPLE: RWL2-S-40-50-U-D-3
30 - 30W
40 - 40W
50 - 50W
60 - 60W
70- 70W
80 - 80W
90 - 90W
100 - 100W
120 - 120W
135 - 135W
150 - 150W
165 - 165W
S - Small
M - Medium
U - 100-277VAC
H - 347-480VAC
2 - Type II
3 - Type III
4 - Type IV
5 - Type V
G - Gray Finish
B - Black Finish
DB - Dark Bronze Finish
RWL2
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
30 - 3000K
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
EPA (ft2): 0.6 (30W-70W)
EPA (ft2): 0.8 (80W-165W)
Fixture Rating: IP65
Light Engine Rating: IP66
Impact Rating: IK10
IP66
Light Engine
IP65
Fixture
1-10V
Dimming
Photocell
Option
1-10V
Accessories
RWL2-FS (Field Adjustable Lumen Switch)
RWL2-SP10-FF (Surge Protection 10kV/5kA Fail to off)
RWL2-SP20-FO (Surge Protection 20kV/10kA Fail to on)
RWL2-SP20-FF (Surge Protection 20kV/10kA Fail to off)
RWL2-BLS (Back Light Shield)
Optional accessories sold separately.
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
YEAR

RWL2-M-135-40-U-D-X
RWL2-M-150-40-U-D-X
RWL2-M-165-40-U-D-X
70
80
100
135
150
165
9450
10800
13500
18225
20250
22275
RWL2-S-50-40-U-D-X 50 6750
RWL2-S-40-40-U-D-X
RWL2-S-30-40-U-D-X
40
30
5400
4050 Up to 135
Up to 135
Up to 135
Up to 135
Up to 135
Up to 135
Up to 135
Up to 135
Up to 135
Up to 135
Up to 135
Up to 135
RWL2-S-60-40-U-D-X 60 8100
RWL2-M-90-40-U-D-X
RWL2-M-120-40-U-D-X
90
120